Position

Port Budget Coordinator
Mgr., Financial Planning
Port Senior Financial Analyst

Port Finance Capital Prog
Coordinator

Administrative Specialist

Port Finance Capital Prog
Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Department

Financial Planning
Financial Planning
Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Financial Planning

Total Wages

$147,554
$102,933
$100,882

$96,380

$90,729
$10,016

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,795
$35,107
$38,743

$7,840

$24,486
$0



