Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Port Budget Coordinator		Oakland	Financial Planning	\$147,554	\$40,795
Mgr., Financial Planning		Oakland	Financial Planning	\$102,933	\$35,107
Port Senior Financial Analyst		Oakland	Financial Planning	\$100,882	\$38,743
Port Finance Capital Prog Coordinator		Oakland	Financial Planning	\$96,380	\$7,840
Administrative Specialist		Oakland	Financial Planning	\$90,729	\$24,486
Port Finance Capital Prog Coordinator		Oakland	Financial Planning	\$10,016	\$0